Il CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR - SINDSERV 2022 CAETITE 30/04/2022
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FABRICIO GOMES SANTOS

GENALDO VIEIRA DA SILVA
GEOSANDRO DE SOUZA FARIAS OLIVEIRA
DANIEL SANTOS SILVA

NOEL MARTINS DE MATOS
RANIELMAN WALIS JOSE VICENTE
ODAQUIO PEREIRA - EQUIPE DE ISAIAS
WILIS MARCOS HONORIO DE MATOS
ALISTANIO FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
RENE VASCONCELOS SOUZA
EDIMILSON DE SOUZA TRINDADE
MARCELO FOGACA PEREIRA

VICTOR LAPA

VALTER MARCELO
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Equipe
TIA SONIA/CORF/JR AUTOCENTER
BRUMAS CLUB
GONZAGA
DS TRAINER
VANDILSON ALVES CAFVA
RIO PARDO FITRUN
RUNNING FRIENDS
VANDILSON ALVES CAFVA
VANDILSON ALVES CAFVA
TEAM JOAO ALIRIO
VANDILSON ALVES CAFVA
INDIVIDUAL
CORISCO
VANDILSON ALVES CAFVA

MS SPORT Cronometragem e Eventos
www.mssport.com.br - 77 99985-3302 - @mssport.bjl

Bruto

00:23:11.695
00:23:38.190
00:24:00.770
00:24:00.888
00:26:03.818
00:28:41.341
00:28:58.168
00:29:09.644
00:29:27.936
00:30:54.739
00:32:52.806
00:33:14.195
00:35:14.599
00:37:38.561

Liquido

00:23:11.695
00:23:38.190
00:23:58.770
00:24:00.888
00:26:03.818
00:28:38.341
00:28:57.168
00:29:03.644
00:29:27.936
00:30:48.739
00:32:44.806
00:33:13.195
00:35:11.599
00:37:38.561
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